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ltemNo
47179
47180
47181
47182
47240
47241
46814
47201
47202
47242
47243
47244
47245
46609
46610
46611
46519
46518
46608
46612
46613
47192
46514
47246
47237
38589
47196
47247
47248
46818

Description

Side Glass

Left Side Panel
Right Side Panel
Plinth SS

Working Top SS
Rear Skirt

Door

Display Tray
Display Tray w/ hole
Decoration

Plinth Frontal SS
Closure of Conduct
Evaporation Grill
Condenser

Fan

Fan Grid

Fan Motor

Filter Drier
Compressor

Condensate Tray Heater
Water Evaporating Coil

Cable

Digital Controller XW60L

Evaporator
Expansion valve
Evaporator Fan
Digital Thermometer
Heater

Heater

LED PINK 1500 mm
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